
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\May 5\Contract No 6281.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6281 
MAPLE AVENUE, CENTER AVENUE AND LUDINGTON AVENUE RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 
2009 
 
 
 Rawson  Contractors, Inc. $948,470.25 
 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0439 $324,278.25 
Contingency 8%+ 25,942.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 48,639.75
Sub-Total $398,860.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0439 $42,096.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,368.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 6,316.00
Sub-Total $51,780.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0439 $46,966.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,754.00
Sub-Total $50,720.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0439 $225,836.00 
Contingency 8%+ 18,064.00
Sub-Total $243,900.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0439 $309,294.00 
Contingency 8%+ 24,746.00
Sub-Total $334,040.00 
  
GRAND TOTAL $1,079,300.00 
 


